PARKBLIRGER

House-made kettle chips, bleu cheese sauce,
cracked black pepper & parsley

Hummus, tomatoes, cucumbers, feta,
Kalamata olives, served with warm pita

Parmesan cheese, roasted garlic & lemon aioli
Pimento cheese, coleslaw & haystack onions

Colorado Native chicken breast soaked in buttermilk & cajun
seasoning served with Creole aioli

Mashed black beans, pepper jack cheese, pico de gallo,
guacamole & chipotle lime sour cream. Add pulled pork (+$2)

celery, carrots & ranch dressing
sweet & smokey BBQ sauce
chili sauce, ginger, sesame seeds & scallions

The Royale
Croque Burger
€l Chilango
Classic Double

Mediterranean Lamb Burger

Burger of the Sea
Get Figgy Wit It

Parh Burgers®

Ri*MAllo ——

$4.75

$6.00

$7.00
$9.00

$7.00

$9.00

$11.00

$9.25
$8.50
$9.75
$9.75

$10.50

$10.50

$10.00

Our natural and never frozen burgers are served fresh from
Harris Ranch. They all come with lettuce, tomato, pickles,

onion & our house made burger sauce. All burgers are

cooked medium unless otherwise specified.

Park Burger

1/3 Ib. patty

Mini Park Burger
1/4 lb. patty

Double Park Burger

Two 1/4 b. patties

Ueggie Park Burger
House-made veggie patty

Buffalo Park Burger
1/3 lb. Rock River Ranches—Denver, CO

Turkey Park Burger

1/3 Ib. house made turkey burger

Seared Ahi Tuna Burger
1/3 lb. Ahi Tuna

All Natural Beef Hot Dog

Relish, onion & sauerkraut

Substitute a whole wheat bun for $0.25 or have it on mixed greens
for $0.50. Gluten Free Bun $2.00*
*May come in contact with items that contain gluten

$6.75
$5.75
$8.50
$7.25
$9.75
$7.00
$7.00

$5.00

House Salad

Arugula Salad
Chopped Salad

(Quinoa Salad

Chinese Chopped Salad

Southuwest Salad

BBQ Burger

The Scarpone

Park Burger Sliders
The Fun Guy

lurkey-Bacon-Guac

Burger of the Month

$8.00

$10.00

$8.25

$9.50

$8.50

$mp

* “Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs
may increase your risk of foodborne illness. All of our hamburgers are cooked

medium unless otherwise specified.”

Top It Off!

HICKORY-SMOKED BACON
ITALIAN PANCETTA

PULLED PORK

HAM

HOUSE-MADE GUACAMOLE
COLESLAW

FRIED EGG

JALAPENOS

GIARDINIERA

SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
CARAMELIZED ONIONS
HAYSTACK ONIONS
CHEESE

American, cheddar, Swiss, pepper jack, bleu, jalapefio cream cheese

Premium Cheese: pimento, feta, goat cheese, brie ($1.50)

Park Fries

HAND CUT FRENCH FRIES
Small / Basket size

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Small / Basket size

TRUFFLE-PARMESAN FRIES
Small / Basket size

CAJUN FRIES
Small / Basket size

MIXED BASKET

(Pick two)

THE WORKS

Basket of fries, ranch, bacon, cheese sauce & scallions

FIREWORKS

Pulled pork, chipotle ranch, cheese sauce & pickled jalapefios

$2.25/4.00
$2.75/4.50
$3.50/5.50
$2.75/5.00
$5.25
$6.00

$7.00






