PARK BURGER

Ri An No

This & That

Bleu Cheese Kettle Chips House-made kettle chips, bleu cheese sauce, cracked black pepper & parsley	\$4.75
Mediterranean Hummus Hummus, tomatoes, cucumbers, feta, Kalamata olives, served with warm pita	\$6.00
Crispy Brussels Sprouts Parmesan cheese, roasted garlic & lemon aioli	\$7.00
Pulled Pork Sliders Pimento cheese, coleslaw & haystack onions	\$9.00
Chicken Tenders Colorado Native chicken breast soaked in buttermilk & cajun seasoning served with Creole aioli	\$7.00
Nachos Mashed black beans, pepper jack cheese, pico de gallo, guacamole & chipotle lime sour cream. Add pulled pork (+\$2)	\$9.00
Chicken Wings Buffalo celery, carrots & ranch dressing Chipotle BBQ sweet & smokey BBQ sauce Korean chili sauce, ginger, sesame seeds & scallions	\$11.00

Salads

House Salad Mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, red onion, pine nuts, goat cheese & red wine vinaigrette	\$7.00
Arugula Salad Pistachios, sun-dried cherries, parmesan & Iemon vinaigrette	\$7.00
Chopped Salad Iceberg lettuce, haystack onions, bacon, tomatoes, avocado, hard boiled egg, blue cheese crumbles & bleu cheese vinaigrette	\$7.00
Quinoa Salad Almonds, cucumber, avocado, apples, golden raisins, spinach, arugula & lemon vinaigrette	\$9.50
Chinese Chopped Salad Romaine, edamame, red cabbage, peanuts, shredded carrots & sweet ginger chili vinaigrette	\$9.00
Southwest Salad Romaine, corn, black beans, tomatoes, cheddar cheese, avocado, & chipotle-lime dressing	\$8.50

Add grilled chicken, turkey patty, beef patty, or veggie patty to any salad \$5.00 Seared Ahi Tuna or buffalo patty \$6.00

Specialty Burgers*

The Royale 1/3 lb. patty, caramelized onions, bleu cheese & bacon	\$9.25	BBQ Burger 1/3 lb. patty, cheddar, BBQ sauce & haystack onions	\$8.00
Croque Burger 1/3 lb. patty, ham, fried egg & Swiss	\$8.50	The Scarpone 1/3 lb. patty, provolone, crispy pancetta, giardiniera & truffled garlic aioli	\$10.00
El Chilango 1/3 lb. patty, cheddar, jalapeños & guacamole	\$9.75	Park Burger Sliders American cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle & burger sauce	\$8.25
Classic Double Two 1/4 lb. patties, American cheese, bacon & burger sauce	\$9.75	The Fun Guy 1/3 lb. patty, sauteed mushrooms, Swiss cheese, haystack onions	\$9.50
Mediterranean Lamb Burger 1/3 lb. Colorado lamb patty, Mediterranean relish, feta cheese & tzatziki sauce	\$10.50	& truffle-garlic aioli Turkey-Bacon-Guac 1/3 lb. turkey patty, bacon, guacamole & ranch	\$8.50
Burger of the Sea 1/3 lb. seared Ahi tuna, pickled slaw, guacamole & ginger lime aioli	\$10.50	Burger of the Month	\$ <i>mp</i>
Get Figgy Wit It 1/3 lb. patty, fig jam, brie cheese, bacon, rosemary & arugula	\$10.00	Each month we will donate a portion of all featured burgers to a local of "Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish of may increase your risk of foodborne illness. All of our hamburgers are medium unless otherwise specified."	r eggs

Park Burgers*

Our natural and never frozen burgers are served fresh from Harris Ranch. They all come with lettuce, tomato, pickles, onion & our house made burger sauce. All burgers are cooked medium unless otherwise specified.

Park Burger 1/3 lb. patty	\$6.75
Mini Park Burger 1/4 lb. patty	\$5.75
Double Park Burger Two 1/4 lb. patties	\$8.50
Veggie Park Burger House-made veggie patty	\$7.25
Buffalo Park Burger 1/3 lb. Rock River Ranches-Denver, CO	\$9.75
Turkey Park Burger 1/3 lb. house made turkey burger	\$7.00
Seared Ahi Tuna Burger 1/3 lb. Ahi Tuna	\$7.00
All Natural Beef Hot Dog Relish, onion & sauerkraut	\$5.00

Substitute a whole wheat bun for \$0.25 or have it on mixed greens for \$0.50. Gluten Free Bun \$2.00*

*May come in contact with items that contain gluten

Top It Off!

HICKORY-SMOKED BACON	\$1.25
ITALIAN PANCETTA	\$1.50
PULLED PORK	\$1.75
HAM	\$1.25
HOUSE-MADE GUACAMOLE	\$1.25
COLESLAW	\$0.75
FRIED EGG	\$1.00
JALAPEÑOS	\$0.50
GIARDINIERA	\$0.75
SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS	\$1.25
CARAMELIZED ONIONS	\$1.25
HAYSTACK ONIONS	\$0.75
CHEESE	\$1.00
American, cheddar, Swiss, pepper jack, bleu, jalapeño cream chees	е
Premium Cheese nimento feta goat cheese brie (\$1 50)	

Danh Frice

Purk Fries		
HAND CUT FRENCH FRIES Small / Basket size	\$2.25/4.00	
SWEET POTATO FRIES Small / Basket size	\$2.75/4.50	
TRUFFLE-PARMESAN FRIES Small / Basket size	\$3.50/5.50	
CAJUN FRIES Small / Basket size	\$2.75/5.00	
MIXED BASKET (Pick two)	\$5.25	
THE WORKS Basket of fries, ranch, bacon, cheese sauce & scallions	\$6.00	
FIREWORKS Pulled pork, chipotle ranch, cheese sauce & pickled jalapeños	\$7.00	